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GUILFORD COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION 
2023-2024 MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

DATE 
START 
TIME 

TYPE OF MEETING 

Tuesday, July 18, 2023 5 p.m. Board Meeting 

Tuesday, August 15, 2023 6 p.m. Board Meeting 

Tuesday, September 19, 2023 6 p.m. Board Meeting 

Saturday, September 30, 2023 9 a.m. Retreat 

Tuesday, October 17, 2023 6 p.m. Board Meeting 

Thursday, November 2, 2023 6 p.m. Work Session 

Tuesday, November 14, 2023  6 p.m. Board Meeting 

Tuesday, December 12, 2023  5:30 p.m.* Board Meeting 

Tuesday, January 16, 2024  5:30 p.m.* Board Meeting 

Saturday, February 10, 2024 9 a.m. Retreat 

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 5:30 p.m.* Board Meeting 

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 5:30 p.m.* Board Meeting 

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 5:30 p.m.* 
Board Meeting 

(budget presentation) 

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 12 p.m. Work Session 

Tuesday, May 7, 2024  6 p.m. 
Board Meeting  

public hearing on budget; budget request vote 

Tuesday, May 14, 2024  5:30 p.m.* Contingent on May 7 budget request vote. 

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 5:30 p.m.* Board Meeting 

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 5 p.m.* Work Session 

Thursday, June 27, 2024 5 p.m.* 
Board Meeting 

(tentative budget approval) 

 

 * The meeting will begin with closed session. The open portion of the meeting will begin at 6 p.m. 


